SmartRack™
Premium Rack Solutions
Quick Toolless keyhole mounting speeds
installation of PDUs and cable managers
Easy Easy indexing system simplifies
vertical mounting rail adjustment
Versatile
Guaranteed compatibility with
all EIA-310 compliant 19 in.
rackmount equipment
Durable Load capacity up to 3,000 lb
stationary and 2,250 lb rolling.
Model Rack Space Enclosure Type
SmartRack Enclosures
SRW12US 12U Wall-Mount
SR25UB 25U Standard
SR25UBKD 25U Knockdown
SR25UBSP1 25U Shock Pallet
SR42UB 42U Standard
SR42UBCL 42U Colocation
SR42UBEXP 42U Expansion
SR42UBKD 42U Knockdown
SR42UBSP1 42U Shock Pallet
SR42UBWD 42U Wide
SR48UB 48U Standard
SR48UBCL 48U Colocation
SR48UBEXP 48U Expansion
SR48UBKD 48U Knockdown
SR48UBSP1 48U Shock Pallet
Model Rack Space Rack Type
SmartRack Open Frame Racks
SR2POST 45U 2-Post; 800 lb Capacity
SR2POST25 25U 2-Post; 800 lb Capacity
SR4POST 45U 4-Post; 1,000 lb Capacity
SR4POST13 13U 4-Post; 1,000 lb Capacity
Enclosure Types
Standard (-UB) •
With removable doors and side panels.
Ship fully assembled.

Security / Monitoring Accessories
SRCOMBO Door Handles with Combination Lock (2-pack for front and rear doors; includes bypass key.)
SRSWITCH Magnetic Door Switch Kit (2-pack for front and rear doors; requires ENVIROSENSE.)
ENVIROSENSE Monitors temperature, humidity and contact-closure inputs. (Requires SNMPWEBCARD or switched/monitored PDU.)
SNMPWEBCARD Adds network interface to UPS systems for remote monitoring and control via SNMP, Web or telnet.
Shelves
SRSHELF2P 2U Cantilever Fixed Shelf (60 lb capacity; 18 in. depth.)
SRSHELF4PHD Heavy-Duty Fixed Shelf (250 lb capacity; 26 in. depth.)
SRSHELF4PSLHD Heavy-Duty Sliding Shelf (100 lb capacity; 26 in. depth.)
SRSHELF4PSL Standard Sliding Shelf (50 lb capacity; 26 in. depth.)
SRSHELF4PKYBD Keyboard Shelf (25 lb capacity; 16 in. depth.)
Stability Accessories
SRBOLTDOWN Bolt-Down Kit (Secures included stabilizing brackets or optional stabilizing plates to facility floor.)
SRSTABILIZE Anti-Tip Stabilizing Plate Kit (Provides extra stability for standalone enclosures.)
1U Rackmount Consoles (Include keyboard, touchpad and color LCD. Fold like a laptop and slide into 1U rack drawer for compact storage and easy access. Connect to KVM switch or server.)
B021-000-17 Console with 17 in. color LCD. Includes PS/2 cable kit. Add B019-000
B021-000-19 Console with 19 in. color LCD. Includes PS/2 and USB cable kit. Add B019-000
1U Rackmount Console KVM Switches (Include KVM switch, keyboard, touchpad and color LCD. Fold like a laptop and slide into 1U rack drawer for compact storage and easy access.)
B020-008-17 Console KVM with 17 in. color LCD and 8-port switch. Add P774-series cables for PS/2; add P776-series cables for USB.* Add B019-000
B020-016-17 Console KVM with 17 in. color LCD and 16-port switch. Add P774-series cables for PS/2; add P776-series cables for USB.* Add B019-000
B040-008-19 Console KVM with 19 in. color LCD and 8-port switch. Add P780-series cables for PS/2 or USB.* Add B019-000
B040-016-19 Console KVM with 19 in. color LCD and 16-port switch. Add P780-series cables for PS/2 or USB.* Add B019-000
* Add one cable kit per server connected. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. SmartRack is a trademark of Tripp Lite.
Rack Accessories